

Sessions Case No. 364 of 2017

Order No.20

30.03.2018

06 accused persons are on C.B. and they are present by filing hajira.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is present by filing hajira.

Witness namely Tajmira Bibi is examined in chief in full, cross examined and discharged as PW-4.

No other witness is present. The case is adjourned.

Ld. P.P. in charge files a petition praying for reschedule.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix **17.04.2019, 18.04.2019 and 22.04.2019** for evidence.

Accused persons as before.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is directed to must be submit summon at once.

Dictd. & corrted by me

A.S.J./5th Court

Additional Sessions Judge
5th Court, Malda