

Present: Sri. Nirnaya Tamang (JO Code-WB01096)
Additional Sessions Judge, 5th Court, Malda. (i/c)

Sessions Case No.364 of 2017
Reg. No. 409/2017

Order No. 150

30-04-2026

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of argument.
Accused persons namely Jahan Ali, Jalekha Bibi, Sayeda Khatun,
Jarif Ali and Ajmat Ali on CB files hazirz.
Ld. P.P. in charge as well as the ld. Defence Counsel are present.
Regular P.O. is on Special leave.
The case is adjourned today.
Fixing **06/06/26** for appearance and argument.
Accused persons are as before.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Additional Sessions Judge,
5th Court, Malda. (i/c)

Additional Sessions Judge,
5th Court, Malda. (i/c)